

Cr. Motion 26/21 (CIS 47/19)

Order no. 23 dated 13.09.2024

No step is taken by the Petitioner.

Today is fixed for Production of C.D. and L.C.R.

It is now 4:00 p.m. None appears on behalf of the Petitioner on call.

Fix 18.12.2024 for showing cause by the Petitioner.

D/C by me,