

Cr. Motion 26/21 (CIS 47/19)

Order no. 30 dated 12.05.2026

Today is fixed for T.C.R. and order on merit.

Received T.C.R. being G.R. Case no. 1830/2018, from the court of Ld. J.M. 3rd Court, Serampore.

Fix 26.06.2026 for order on merit.

D/C by me,